
Governors State (0-1, 0-0) -vs- Park (1-0, 0-0)
1/22/2026 at Parkville, Mo., Parkville, Mo. ()

 
 

 
Governors State (0-1, 0-0)

 
 
Park (1-0, 0-0)

 
 

Site: Parkville, Mo., Parkville, Mo. ()
Date: 1/22/2026   Attendance: 0   Time: 7:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Governors State (1) 20 19 25 19
Park (3) 25 25 23 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
02 Jared Byas 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0.0
05 Elias Stommel 4 0 0 0 0 22 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.5
07 Daniel Lopez 4 7 7 21 .000 1 0 1 4 1 1 0 7 0 3 9.5
09 Pablo Pascual 4 11 5 34 .176 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 0 13.5
15 Diego Antunez 4 11 2 29 .310 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 7 0 3 13.0
19 Makhi Chester 4 0 1 4 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1.5
24 Juan Felipe Saavedra 4 3 1 4 .500 0 0 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 6.5
TM Team 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
04 Gavin Olson 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
08 Lucas Lapa 2 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0.0
11 Nicolas Galicia 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
06 Enzo Oyola 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
12 Thiago Neves 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Evan Schultz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 33 16 93 .183 32 2 2 18 3 17 0 24 0 8 46.5

Set K E TA %
1 9 4 22 .227
2 7 4 25 .120
3 11 4 24 .292
4 6 4 22 .091

33 16 93 .183

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
06 Adrian Figueroa 4 17 6 32 .344 2 0 1 4 0 2 2 6 0 0 19.0
09 Avram Bozovic 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Murillo Silva 4 12 9 32 .094 0 0 1 7 1 1 1 9 1 0 14.5
15 Mihailo Ivanovic 4 9 1 14 .571 0 0 1 3 1 4 1 1 0 1 13.0
18 Moises Ortiz 4 5 1 6 .667 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 7.5
21 Ignacio Pedemonte 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 0 1 0.0
23 Jovan Nikolic 4 0 0 0 0 40 1 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3.0
31 Veljko Stojic 4 8 6 20 .100 1 0 2 4 1 2 0 9 0 0 12.0
TM Team 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
07 Alessandro Gozzi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 37 51 23 104 .269 45 1 8 23 5 10 4 37 1 2 69.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 5 25 .240
2 15 6 31 .290
3 12 6 25 .240
4 13 6 23 .304

51 23 104 .269

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 5 6 3 5 19
Lead changes 2 2 0 0 4


